÷,	2	7	1		Ą.		- 3	ç	1	3	ġ,		27	1	1	3		2	1	54	Ч.			Ţ,	2.0 11	X	, a	Υų.	٠.	Ľ,		14	ċ.	1	ġ.			ιÿ	ŝ	2
28	Ľ.	ř,	1	A	1	18	1			2		ςî,	-16	1	3	٣		ζ,	5	4	ð,	5	9		S.	5	1	γ_{i}	2			4	•	÷,	1	۴7	9	Ð	1	5
Ċ,		e.,	0		\mathcal{T}	13	54	10	2		1	ē÷,	14	27	1	1.5	-	1		1	+	Ч.	24	γ.	1		P.	2.	24		÷.,	а. С			2.1	¥.1	19	قرن	- 1	2

6.73 11

6.95

2.4.57

and the second

2.3

ARC

100 A.

主运生产

-

5

0.1

č

1

Richard L. Ros	is and reggy	L. NOSS, NUSC	and and wir			
lled "Mortgagor", and F	IRST NATIONAL	BANK OF ORECON,	a national banking	association, herei	nafter called "Mortgag	hereinafte ce'';
WITNESSETH:						
For value received by t	he Mortgagor from	the Mortgagee, the Mo	ortgagor has barga	ined and sold and	does hereby grant, ba	rgain, seil and conv
to the Mortgagee, all the	e following describe	ed property situate in	Klamath			ity, Oregon, to wit:

together with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances now or hereafter thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining; also all such ap-paratus, equipment and fixtures now or hereafter situate on said premises, as are ever furnished by landlords in letting unfurnished buildings similar to the one situated on the real property hereinabove described, including, but not exclusively, all fixtures and personal property used or intended for use for plumbing, lighting, heating, cooking, cooling, ventilating or irrigating, linoleum and other floor coverings attached to floors, and shelving, counters, and other store, office and trade fixtures; also the rents, issues and profits arising from or in connection with the said real and personal property or any part thereof.

To Have and To Hold the same unto the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns, forever.

And the Mortgagor does hereby covenant to and with the Mortgagee, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of the said real property, that he is the absolute owner of the said personal property, that the said real and personal property is free from encumbrances of every kind and nature, and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever.

This conveyance is intended as a mortgage to secure p				fortgagor kopi
and performed, and to secure the payment of the sum of a and interest thereon in accordance with the tenor of a cer				L. Ross
husband and wife				
			an an Arthur An Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Ann	
dated July 14,	, 19 <u>77</u> , payable	e to the order of the	Mortgagee in installmen	ts not less than
\$ <u>14,000.00</u> , each, <u>plus</u>	_ interest, on the 18 th	day of each0	ctober 1977	
commencingOctober 18th	, 19.77, untilOctobe	er 18,		

77 when the balance then remaining unpaid shall be paid.

The Mortgagor does hereby covenant and agree to and with the Mortgagee, its successors and assigns:

1. That he will pay, when due, the indebtedness hereby secured, with interest, as prescribed by said note, and all taxes, liens and utility charges upon said premises or for services furnished thereto.

2. That he will not commit or permit strip or waste of the said premises or any part thereof: that he will keep the real and personal property hereinabove described in good order and repair and in tenant-able condition; that he will promptly comply with any and all munici-pal and governmental rules and regulations with reference thereto: that if any of the said property be damaged or destroyed by any cause, he will immediately reconstruct or repair the same so that, when com-pleted, it shall be worth not less than the value thereof at the time of such loss or damage; provided, that if such loss or damage shall be caused by a hazard against which insurance is carried, the obligation of the Mortgagor to repair or reconstruct shall not arise unless the Mort-

1. 19

5

RE-88 11-74 INDIVIDUAL OR CORPORATION - RESIDENTIAL OR BUSINESS

gagee shall consent to the application of insurance proceeds to the expense of such reconstruction or repair.

() ()

4.4

1

C. Mag

- 5

M. M. Linding and Statistics and R.

1.2

Thon 844

Mon

WE

P. 0]

pense of such reconstruction or repair. 3. That he will, at his own cost and expense, keep the building or buildings now or hereafter upon said premises, together with all personal property covered by the lien hereof, insured against loss by fire and against loss by such other hazards as the Mortgagee may from time to time require, in one or more insurance companies satisfactory to or designated by the Mortgagee in an aggregate amount not less than the amount of the indebtedness hereby secured (unless the full insurble value of such building or buildings is less than the amount hereby se-cured, in which event the Mortgagor shall insure to the amount of the full insurable value); that all policies of insurance upon said premises, including policies in excess of the amount hereinabove mentioned and policies against other hazards than those required, shall contain such provisions as the Mortgagee shall require and shall provide, in such form as the Mortgagee may prescribe, that loss shall be payable to the Mort-gagee; that all such policies and receipts showing full payment of premiums therefor shall be delivered to and retained by the Mortgagee during the existence of this mortgage; that at least 5 days prior to the ex-

XWA hater 195 Sec.

in si

2 H 2

5 u (gerifik)) Titi

The states 2.1

1

piration of any policy or policies he will deliver to the Mortgagee satis-factory renewals thereof together with premium receipts in full; that if any policy or policies shall impose any condition upon the liability of the insurer or shall contain any "average clause" or other provision by which the insurer may be liable for less than the full amount of the loss sus-tained, he will, as often as the Mortgagee may require, provide the Mortgagee with all such evidence as it may request concerning the per-formance of such condition or the existence of any facts or the value of the property insured and, if it shall appear to the Mortgagee that the in-surance is prejudiced by the acts or omissions of the Mortgager or that the coverage is inndequate, the Mortgagor will do such acts and things and obtain such further insurance as the Mortgagee may require; that the Mortgage may, at its option, require the proceeds of any insurance policies upon the said premises to be applied to the payment of the in-debtedness hereby accured or does under the repair or reconstruction of the property duanaged or destroyed.

That he will execute or procure such further assurance of his title to the said property as may be requested by the Mortgages.

5. That in case the Mortgagor shall fail, neglect or refuse to do or perform any of the acts or things herein required to be done or performed, the Mortgagee may, at its option, but without any obligation to its part to so do, and without waiver of such default, procure any insurance, pay any taxes or liens or utility charges, make any repairs, or do any other of the things required, and any expenses so incurred and any sums so paid shall bear interest at 8% per annum and shall be secured hereby.

6. That he will not, without the prior written consent of Mortgagee, transfer his interest in said premises or any part thereof, whether or not the transferee assumes or agrees to pay the indebtedness hereby secured. Upon any application for Mortgagee's consent to such a transfer. Mort-gagee may require from the transferee such information as would normally be required if the transferee were a new loan applicant. Mort-gagee shall not unreasonably withhold its consent. As a condition of its consent to any transfer, Mortgagee may, in its discretion, impose a service charge not exceeding one percent of the original amount of the indebtedness hereby secured and may increase the interest rate on the indebtedness hereby secured by not more than one percent per annum.

7. That, if any default be made in the payment of the principal or interest of the indebtedness hereby secured or in the performance of any interest of the indebtedness, at this portrainer, the Mortgager may, at of the cover its option, rage due at

8. That, in the event of the institution of any suit or action to fore-close this mortgage, the Mortgagor will pay such sum as the trial court and any appellate court may adjudge reasonable as attorney's fees in connection therewith and such further sums as the Mortgagee shall have paid or incurred for extensions of abstracts or title searches or examina-tion fees in connection therewith, whether or not final judgment or de-crete therein be entered and all such sums are secured hereby; that in any such suit, the court may, upon application of the plaintiff and with-out regard to the coulting of the property or the adequacy of the se-curity for this indebtedness hereby secured and without notice to the Mortgagor or any one else, appoint a receiver take possession and care of all said mortgaged property and collect and receive any or all of the rents, issues and profits which had theretofore arisen or accured or which may arise or accure during the pendency of such suit; that any amount so received shall be applied toward, the payment of the debt se-cured hereby, after first paying therefrom the charges and expenses of such receivership; but until a breach or default by the Mortgagor in one or more of his covenants or agreements herein contained, he may remain in possession of the mortgaged property and retain all rents actually paid to and teceived by him prior to such default.

 $\{c\}$ 5

10 4 ×

2

÷.

.

1740

is a Mag

14

1

to and received by him prior to such default. 9. The word "Mortgagor", and the kanpoage of this instrument shall, where there is more than one mortgagor, he construed as plaral and be binding jointly and severally upon all mortgagors and the word "Mort-gagee" shall apply to any holder of this mortgage. Maxuline promoti-incling upon his heirs, excentors, administrators, successors and assigns and inure to the benefit of the successors and assigns of the Mort-gagee. In the event of any transfer of the property herein described or any part thereof or any interest therein, whether voluntary or involun-tary or by operation of law, the Mortgagee' may, without notice to the Mortgagor or any one else, once or often, extend the time of payment or grant renewals of indebtedness hereby secured for any term, execute re-leases or partial releases from the lien of this mortgage is in any other respect modify the terms hereof without thereby affecting the personal primary liability of the Mortgagor for the payment of the indebtedness hereby secured. No condition of this mortgage shall be deeneed waived unless the same be expressly waived in writing by the Mortgagee. When-ever any notice, demand, or request is required by the terms hereof or by any law now in existence or hereafter enacted, such notice, demand or request shall be sufficient if personally served on one or more of the persons who shall at the time hold record tille to the projecty herein described or il enclosed in a postpaid envelope addressed to one or more of such persons or to the Mortgagor at the last address actually furnished to the Mortgage or at the mortgaged premises and deposited in any post office, station or letter box.

f the covenants or agreements option, without notice, of a sector of the	declare the entire sum se oreclose this mortgage.	enred by this more	in any post o	ffice, station or			
	IN W	TNESS WHEREOF	F, said Mortgagy has	executed this in	denture the day and year first of	bove written.	
	antina di serai di s	jangelet konst (*	T/	IL	Elpa .	1. (c)	
			Richard L	Ross	Down X	Trad &	<i>K</i>
			Peggy L.	Ross	22994		- England
				CORFORATE	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT		
			STATE OF OR	EGON, County	of) 88.	
			Personally app	eared		M	
STATE OF OREGON			and	vorn, did say th	uat he,		to it as a ferral
County of Klamat	:h\$	s.		, is the		N	
	. 19		and he.			, is the	
Personally appeared the		ard L. Ross				of	The second second second
	ess, husband and	Lui former			al affixed to the foregoing in	strument is the) 사망에 [] 같 데 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	he foregoing instrument to		a corporation, a corporate seal of	nd that the second said corporation	at affixed to the folgoing to n (provided said corporation ha	s such seal) and	
			that said instrum	ient was signed oard of Directo	i (provided said (b) provided said i and sealed on behalf of said rs; and he acknowledged said i	nstrument to be	
<u>their</u> voluntar	y act and deed.		its voluntary act Before me:	and decd.		(Seal)	ALCON COMPANY
(SEAL) Wh	Choones-		N. I. Bullin for	r Oregon		(Seut)	
(SEAL) - Notary Public f	expires My Commission	Expires July 10, 19	281 My commission	expires:			
			131		was 32		
1	n la provinción de la com		<u></u>		31 K	erk puty	
		Z	Box	i ing in and	ate of Oregon, $]$ ss, burty of Klamath $]$ ss, I hereby certify that the within instrument ceived and filed for record on the $\frac{21}{252}$ sy of $\frac{July}{July}$, $19\frac{71}{7}$, $at \frac{12}{1252}$ clock P M. and recorded on Page clock M ZRecords of Mortgages	MILNE, County Clerk	REAL
		OREGON	• •	6	ithin instrum the <u>21</u> <u>77</u> , at <u>129</u> on Page <u>129</u> Mortgages	int.	
E I		INC	Portland, Oregon ersonnel Relations Branch, P. ortland, Oregon 97:69 208 11:5 First Hallong Bank of Urgon, Portland 11:5 First Hallong Bank of Urgon, Portland 11:5 First Hallong Bank of Urgon, Portland	HZ .	n , n , s_s , n ath s_s , s_r , s_r it within in ertify that the within in idea for record on the $\frac{2}{12}$, $\frac{17}{12}$, 19 , $\frac{77}{12}$, a^2 , M , and recorded on Page.	S S	
U L		OF (Port 1	.3 .2	within n the 71 Mor P	ШĴ	
A		N N	Oregon Branch 0, 208 11 31 31 57708	ल	rd o rd o 19_	ILN IL	
MORTGAGE		TO FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF	Portland, Oregon Relations Branch Oregon 97.(1) 208 Uppgl Bank of Uregon, P P. O. Box 3131 P. O. Box 3131	2	State of Oregon, ss, Country of Klamath ss, I hereby certify that the wi received and filed for record on day of <u>July</u> , 19 o'clock <u>M</u> and recorded c in Book <u>M</u> ZRecords of <u>I</u>		to an arrivation of the
E-4	ω	I F F	Portland, Relations bregon 97: p, 0, 60% 31 p, 0, 60% 31	e contre l	th ss, fy that I for reco and reco	K o	in the second
<u>م</u>	Ross	NC	ortlan 3n 97 Benk 0 Bux	5	V. a	WM.	ALL DESCRIPTION
	L. R(Ŭ	Po Rela Orego (ional B P, 0,	er ind.	regon, Klama v certi July M 7	said County. W B ³ B	
Į		NA	P atio	Porticad.	A an of O	id Count \$6.00	-
4	Richard Peggy L	ISI	sonne1 :1and, (۳. <u>۲. ۲</u>	State of Oregon, County of Klamath I hereby certify received and filed fo day of <u>July</u> o'clock <u>M</u> . and in Book <u>M. Z</u> Re	Fee 1, 6	
	Ric Peg	1 - E	Fillar Fillar	33	in o, day Ro	Fe of	
			Personne Portland, 18.5 First B	7 3			
		ana		C			مراسمان وروم مربع مربع مربع وروم الم
					1		
방문 수학 이 가격하는 것 같아?	W. Alter Carry Stranger					معريك والمتحاد والمحاد المحاد الم	1.28 M